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o G.657A MEMIFH : HMMAEMEBEE 7.5mm(1 B) - &£ 1550nm KRIFEKXERE 0.5dB BT - % 1650nm
RERFFEKET 1dB KT ; BIZRFEEE 15mm(10 B) - % 1550nm R RIKEKETE 0.03dB XXF - # 1650nm
RERFFEKETE 0.1dB LT

- EERAREARE  FTTH - fRJEERERZSEEN - BN (R - BEH)NTBMBERRER - IxXE

Gigabit + ATM - FDDI - Bellcord-409 - Bellcord GR-20-CORE % EFRIRI% -
=< O }=* .
EmistE :

«  #E#& : 9um Core Diameter/125pym Cladding

o HIZIME : 9+1.5um @1300nm ; 10.4+1.0um @1550nm

o —RIRERBIME : 250+15um ; HERIME : 125+1.0pym

o #REHIMIRIUA : 100kpsi

. K@= (Attenuation): i & 1310nm<0.4dB/km ; & & 1550nm<0.3dB/km

- mE#HE : f# % ’:-30°Cto +60°C; it T K5:0°C to +60°C

S TSR BRLEE AN, LA BB A e




	4C+Y 低煙無毒扁平光纜
	產品說明 :

